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Pattern Name: - conejito

Fabric: Aida 14, White

77w X 63h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

13.97w X 11.43h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

OO0 M
SDw AY> \ &
NNNRNNNNN

310
524
728
762
961
3716
3752
BLANC

Black

Fern Green-VY LT
Topaz

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Dusty Rose-DK
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
White

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B T DMC

310

Black
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EDMC 310 10 0 0 0 0.0 54.2 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 524 251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 728 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IJbMC 762 792 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
g DbMC 961 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3716 472 0 0] 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3752 686 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC BLANC 177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



